Usb Bellekler

Uriin

PHILIPS 64GB USB3.1 100/150MB/S
FM64FD165B/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB3.1 100/150MB/S

FM12FD165B/00

H
i

PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.1 100/150 MB/S
FM25FD165B/00

Patriot iLuxe Stick C [Type C + Lightning]
USB 3.2 GEN 1 [256GB] (PI256GSKM30CL)

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

5,28 USD

9,35 USD

21,12 USD

48,95 USD



